WSHE

Classement

Pére
SANDRO HIT
LOCKSLEY I

DON FREDERICO
DESPERADOS
DON HENRICO

DANCIER
SAMBA HIT Il
HERZENSDIEB
HOTLINE
DIMAGGIO
BRENTANO Il
BELISSIMO M
MAESTRO JGB
SIR DONNERHALL
SAMARANT
TANGO
FAUSTINUS
SOLIMAN DE HUS
MAESTOSO BASOWIZZA 506
GRAND PASSION
LORD DE HUS
RICCIO
KARAMEL DE LAUTURE
LORD LEATHERDALE
RIFAISOS
HOSTENS DE BEL
DIARADO
FURSTENBALL
DON SCHUFRO
HOHENSTEIN
FRENCH KISS
CIEL D'ESPOIR
HOCHADEL
DON ROMANTIC
DANONE
OO SEVEN
SANDREO
STEDINGER
JAZZ
FURST NYMPHENBURG
RUBIN ROYAL
RASCALINO
QUATERBACK
LISSABON
SAN REMO
FLORESCO
DE NIRO
CHRIST
NAXOS DU COUSSOUL
DUINO
DADDY COOL
WELTMEYER
SOLERO
PAINTED BLACK
SANTANO
ROHDIAMANT
BOGEGARDENS LAURINO
DAYANO
CONTEUR
LAUDABILIS

DRESSAGE Cycle classique 2013

PERES

Race
OLDENBURGER
HANNOVERANER
HANNOVERANER
HANNOVERANER
HANNOVERANER
HANNOVERANER
BRANDBURGER
TRAKEHNER
HANNOVERANER
HANNOVERANER
HANNOVERANER
RHEINISCHES WARMBLUT
PURE RACE LUSITANIENNE
OLDENBURGER
HANNOVERANER

' KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND |

OLDENBURGER
HANNOVERANER
LIPIZZAN
TRAKEHNER
HANNOVERANER
WESTFALEN RIDING HORSE
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION B

' KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND |

WESTFALEN RIDING HORSE
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
OLDENBURGER
OLDENBURGER
TRAKEHNER
WURTTEMBERGER
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
HANNOVERANER
DANISH WARMBLOOD
HANNOVERANER

' KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND |

KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
OLDENBURGER
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
HANNOVERANER
OLDENBURGER
HANNOVERANER
DEUTSCHE PFERDE
OLDENBURGER
OLDENBURGER
WESTFALEN RIDING HORSE
HANNOVERANER
HANNOVERANER
PURE RACE LUSITANIENNE
OLDENBURGER
ORIGINE ETRANGERE SELLE
HANNOVERANER
TRAKEHNER

' KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND |

KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
OLDENBURGER
DANISH WARMBLOOD
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
HANNOVERANER

Nb de chvx

7

P RPRPPFPEPNRPPRPWORPRPERPERPENNRERPOANPEPREARNOERPDNNENERERNEPERNENNENNPEPWOWORRERPERPONDN®WERNRRERRARWODN

Gains
10061,89
5533,38
5471,89
5097,42
4770,47
4592,84
4351,96
4229,05
3861,17
3774,22
3757,03
3443,41
3325,79
3173,03
2790,01
2462,06
2436,29
2346,12
2314,77
2174,29
1982,77
1791,39
1760,18
1720,15
1664,67
1639
1588,64
1555,91
1489,07
1488,41
1459,14
1451,32
1389,37
1347,12
1342,8
1329,98
1264,37
1241,69
1208,92
1182,4
1042,82
987,9
980,83
977,11
918,59
791,75
791,3
733,93
673,3
640,43
613,24
613,14
597,32
579,96
544,95
518,99
514,5
482,2
471,77
450,63




WSHE

Classement
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Pére
SILVER RAINBOW
HIS HIGHNESS
LORD LOXLEY
SPECIAL D
JAZZ RUBIN
FIFTY CENT
CONTENDROS BUBE
SWAROVSKI
RIETO
HERZRUF
FURST ROMANCIER
NIGER V
UPHILL
KAOLIN D'ELLE
SIR RUBIN
SAMBA HIT IlI
CARANTILLY
ALLIGATOR FONTAINE
XIRINEUS DA PAIXAO
HERCULES XX
SIR SANDRO
SOLIMAN
SAN AMOUR
MONSEIGNEUR
DRAMATIC
LAURIES CRUSADOR
WORLDLY
HOFRAT
WELT HIT Il
ZCHUFRO C
NOW OR NEVER M
TITELHELD
LORD CALANDO
CONCETTO
DOWNTOWN
FLORESTAN
FIRST DANCE
ROSENPRINZ D
UNITED
PERNAMBUCO 4
GRAFENSTOLZ
VIVALDI
LUDWIGS AS
JOERIS
QUITE EASY
V ALBAR
JAGUAR MAIL
KHALLGAZEL DU MAUPAS
BALOU DU ROUET
CAPITAL
LICOTUS
LAUXLEY DE BREVE
OLIVI
QUARTZ DU CHANU
QUID DE TALMA
WARKANT VAN'T GESTELHOF
DISTELZAR
OLYMPUS JME
DON DAVIDOFF
QUIDAM DE REVEL

DRESSAGE Cycle classique 2013

PERES
Race
PUR SANG
HANNOVERANER \

RHEINISCHES WARMBLUT
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND |
OLDENBURGER
WESTFALEN RIDING HORSE |
HANNOVERANER
OLDENBURGER \
PURE RACE LUSITANIENNE
TRAKEHNER \
OLDENBURGER
PURA RAZA ESPANOLA \
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A |
OLDENBURGER
DEUTSCHE PFERDE \
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A |
PURE RACE LUSITANIENNE
PURA RAZA ESPANOLA \
HANNOVERANER
HANNOVERANER \
OLDENBURGER
TRAKEHNER \
HANNOVERANER
PUR SANG \
HANNOVERANER
TRAKEHNER \
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND |
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
TRAKEHNER \
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
ORIGINE ETRANGERE SELLE |
ORIGINE ETRANGERE SELLE
SELLE ETRANGER (FACT.SF) |
HANNOVERANER
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND |
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
TRAKEHNER \
TRAKEHNER
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND |
OLDENBURGER
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND |
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND |
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A |
OLDENBURGER
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT \
OLDENBURGER
CHEVAL DE SELLE \
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTIONB |
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
BELGIAN WARMBLOOD \
TRAKEHNER
PURE RACE LUSITANIENNE |
DEUTSCHES REITPONY
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A |

Nb de chvx
1
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Gains
441,71
401,1
400,12
388,5
382,1
378,53
346,12
324,52
322,29
300,8
263,31
256,83
226,31
219,98
208,08
202,13
192,4
185,42
184,29
169,02
168,56
167,73
165,17
162,86
160,83
160,32
160,28
159,95
147,42
144,97
140
139,23
137,98
130,59
130,25
120,02
117,6
116,77
115,5
105,77
98,5
95,9
92,89
88,84
84,25
78,79
77,28
77,21
73,5
68,92
67,2
63
60,41
60,17
58,49
52,5
40,71
39,2
34,48
33,6
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PERES )}

|
Sociéte EZI'.||-||:.|:- Francaise

Classement Pére Race Nb de chvx Gains
121 JEFF DE L'ETANG*HN SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 1 31,5
121 \ KAZAN DU COUSSOUL ' PURE RACE LUSITANIENNE | 1 \ 31,5
121 WYNTON KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND 1 31,5
124 \ JOHNSON ' KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND | 1 . 31,08
125 NEGUS DE B'NEVILLE SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 1 22,75
126 \ KENZO DU BELIER \ CHEVAL ARABO-FRISON \ 1 \ 10,5
127 AMELIO TRAKEHNER 1 0
127 \ BENVENUTO \ HANNOVERANER \ 1 \ 0
127 CAP KENNEDY*BOIS MARGOT HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT 1 0
127 \ CARISCO \ HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT \ 1 \ 0
127 CLETY PUR SANG 1 0
127 \ DAMIRO B*HN ' KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND | 1 \ 0
127 DON PRIMERO OLDENBURGER 1 0
127 \ EASY GAME \ TRAKEHNER \ 1 \ 0
127 FIRST JUNIOR BELGIAN WARMBLOOD 1 0
127 \ FLORENCIO 2 | WESTFALEN RIDING HORSE | 1 \ 0
127 GEHEIMTIPP HANNOVERANER 1 0
127 \ GRENAT DE GREZ*HN | SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A | 1 \ 0
127 JOKUS LATOUR SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 1 0
127 \ LUCCIANNO*HN | SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A | 1 \ 0
127 RUBIN SON HANNOVERANER 1 0
127 \ SAGACITY \ PUR SANG \ 1 \ 0
127 SIR SCANDIC KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND 1 0
127 | THUNDER VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE | BELGIAN WARMBLOOD \ 1 \ 0
127 TUSCHINSKI KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND 1 0
127 \ VITTORIO ' KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND | 1 \ 0
127 WESTPOINT KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND 1 0




